HOME OF REAL JAPANESE WAGYU




JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF GUTS

A4 Wagyu Sirloin 80g $27.00 [
A4 Wagyu Ribeye 80g $27.00 PHEMIUM
A4 Wagyu Belly 80g $21.00 wnﬁvu

A4 Wagyu Chuckroll 80g  $23.00
A5 Wagyu Brisket 80g $23.00
A5 Wagyu Chuckroll 80g  $25.00
A5 Wagyu Ribcap 80g $28.00

A5 Wagyu Chuck Tender 80g $33.00
E*ﬂ] El:ﬁﬁﬂ- A5 Wagyu Sirloin 80g $35.00
A5 Wagyu Ribeye 80g $35.00
A5 Wagyu Chuckroll Steak 200g $65.00
Soul Meat Special Marinated Wagyu Beef 140g $26.00

Wagyu Beef Box(AS5 Brisket, A5 Chuckroll, A4 Sirloin, $76.00
A4 Ribeye) 230g

Minimum order 2 Wagyu Beef dishes, served with 6 side dishes

MEAT PLATTERS SOUL MEAT SPECIAL
MEAT PLATTER

A4 Ribeye, A4 Chuckroll, A5 Chuck Tender,
Marinated Boneless Beef Ribs, Thick Sliced
Beef Tongue, Pork Belly Wrapped with Enoki

ULTIMATE RS WAGYU

BEEF PLATTER $118.00
3509 of A5 Brisket, A5 Ribcap,
A5 Chuckroll

WAGYU BEEFBOX  s76.00

(A5 Brisket, A5 Chuckroll, A4 Sirloin, A4
Ribeye) 230g

CHARCOAL GRIL

Marinated Boneless Beef Ribs $20.00 Marinated Chicken Thigh $18.00
Marinated Beef Spare Ribs $20.00 NZ Premium Lamb Rack 6 Pieces  $40.00
NZ Premium Beef Short Rib Rolls (Galbi) $38.00 Thick Sliced Beef Tongue $25.00

Free Range Pork Belly $22.00
Special Marinated Pork Scotch Fillet $28.00
Free Range Pork Belly Wrapped With Enoki Mushroom  $19.00
Free Range Pork Belly Wrapped With Soul Meat Kimchi  $19.00



BBQ SEAFOOD & VEGETABLES

Big Prawn 9 Pieces $16.00 Sliced Sweet Kumara $12.00
Baby Cuttlefish $12.00 Sliced Potato $9.00
Little Octopus $12.00 Butter Corncobs $12.00
Squid Tentacles $12.00 Vege Platter (Chef's choice) $18.00
NZ EEL $35.00 Fancy Lettuces $9.00
Mushroom with Shrimp Paste $16.00 Soul Meat Kimchi $6.00
Button Mushroom $9.00

BBQ SET MENU

BBO SET MENU FOR 2-3PP  $198.00

Japanese Wagyu BBQ Box (4 kinds of Wagyu) Fancy Lettuce

A plate of A4 RIbeye BBQ Cuts A plate of assorted Sashimi

A plate of Marinated Boneless Beef Ribs A plate of Takoyaki Octopus Ball

A plate of free range pork belly BBQ Cuts with Kimchi A plate of Edomame

A plate of Big Prawn A plate of pan fried wagyu beef mince with onion
A plate of Mushroom dumplings

Japanese caramel pudding

BBQ SET MENU FOR 3-4 PP  $308.00

Premium A5 Wagyu beef Big Plate (Brisket, Chuckroll & Ribcap) Fancy Lettuce

A plate of A4 Sirloin BBQ Cuts A plate of Wagyu Beef Tataki

A plate of marinated beef spare ribs A plate of assorted Sashimi

A plate of beef tongue A plate of pan fried wagyu beef mince
A plate of free range pork belly BBQ Cuts with Kimchi with onion buns

A plate of Big Prawn Japanese caramel pudding

A plate of Mushroom
A plate of cucumber with jellyfish salad

WINTER SPECIAL SET MENU  $228.00

Choose between A5 Wagyu Sukiyaki Pot or Korean Army Pot
A5 Wagyu Beef Tataki

Assorted Sashimi Plate

Cucumber Salad

A4 Wagyu Chuckroll BBQ Cuts

A5 Wagyu Chuck Tender BBQ Cuts

Free Range Pork Belly BBQ Cuts

Yakitori Platter (2 chicken thigh skewers, 2 chicken wing
skewers, 2 chicken cartilage skewers)

Pan fried Wagyu beef dumplings (8 pieces)




LARGE YUMMY SOUP

POT TO SHARE

Wagyu Beef Sukiyaki Pot  $68.00

Wagyu Beef, fresh Tofu, Veges, onions, mushrooms, konjac, Udon

noodles

Spicy Army Pot (can be less spicy or non-spicy on request) $68.00
Pork Belly, luncheon meat, Sausages, veges, Kimchi, onions,
mushrooms, fresh Tofu, sticky rice cake, instant ramen and cheese

At
L)

JAPANESE APPETIZER & SNAGK FOOD

Assorted Sashimi Plate (Smaill)
Assorted Sashimi Platter (Large)
Salmon Sashimi

A5 Wagyu Beef Tataki

Chicken Karaage

Assorted Tempura Plate (vegetables &
prawn)

Assorted Vegetable Tempura
Japanese Style Crispy Deep Fry Prawn
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crabs

Takoyaki Octopus Ball

Agedashi Tofu

Edamame

Wasabi Octopus Salad

Cucumber Salad

EXTRA

White Rice

Miso Soup

Raw Egg Yolk

Extra Ramen Noodles/Udon Noodles
Green Salad

$26.00
$68.00
$15.00
$29.00
$23.00
$26.00

$19.00
$20.00
$25.00
$16.00
$18.00
$10.00
$12.00
$18.00

$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$8.00

Deep Fried Chicken Wings 10 pieces

Deep Fried Chicken Wings 6 pieces with chips
6 Chicken Nuggets with chips

Fries

Kumara Fries

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Crispy Squid Calamari

$25.00
$20.00
$13.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$18.00




JAPANESE RIGE DISH

Wagyu Beef Bowl with miso soup
Chicken Katsu Don with salad & miso soup
Pork Katsu Don with salad & miso soup

Oyakodon
(japanese chicken & egg rice bowl with miso soup)

Teriyaki Chicken Don with salad & miso soup
Curry Chicken Don with salad & miso soup
Curry Prawn Don with salad & miso soup
Unagi (eel) Don with salad & miso soup

$25.80
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$23.00

SOUL

SOMETHING SPEGIAL MEAT #6

WITH WAGYU BEEF

Pan fried wagyu beef mince & onion buns (6 pieces)  $23.00
Pan fried wagyu beef mince & onion dumplings (10 pieces)  $21.00

Pan fried wagyu beef mince & onion pancake  $10.00
Stirfry wagyu beef and vegetables with rice $27.00

UDON S%if

Plain Udon Noodle Soup

Soup Udon with Chicken Katsu

Soup Udon with Pork Katsu

Soup Udon with Crispy Deep Fried Prawn
Stirfry Udon with chicken and vegetables
Stirfry Udon with garlic prawn and vegetables

$10.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00




RAMEN 4§V

Wagyu Beef Ramen $26.00
Ramen in pork based broth, topped with sliced wagyu, tamago
(egg), scdllion, corn, fungus, mushroom & wakame

Tonkotsu Ramen $20.00
Ramen in pork based broth, topped with tamago (egg), chashu
(marinated pork), scallion, corn, fungus, mushroom & wakame

Shoyu Ramen $20.00 Lava Ramen (spicy) $20.00

Ramen in soy based pork broth, topped with tamago, Ramen in spicy pork based broth, topped with tamago,
chashu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame chashu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame
Miso Ramen $20.00 Vegetable Ramen $19.00

Ramen in miso based pork broth, topped with tamago, Ramen in vegetable based broth, topped with tamago,
chashu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame baichoy, tofu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame

SUSHI 75

Dragon Roll 8 Piece $25.00
California Roll 8 Piece $18.00
Katsu Chicken with Cucumber Roll 8 Piece  $17.00
Katsu Pork with Cucumber Roll 8 Piece $17.00
Sdlmon & Avocado Roll 8 Piece $18.00
Avocado Roll 8 Piece $17.00
Assorted Nigiri 8 Piece $23.00

SWEET TOOTH 157l

Baked Durian Pastry (6 Pieces) $20.00

Baked Sweet Egg Tart (8 Pieces) $28.00

Deep Fried Sticky Rice Cake with Brown Sugar Filling (10 Pieces) $19.00

Deep Fried Sticky Rice Cake with Coconut Cream Filling (10 Pieces) $19.00

Deep Fried Chinese Bread with Condensed Milk $17.00

Baked Sweet Corn with Cheese $19.00

Japanese Caramel Pudding $6.00

Mochi with Ice Cream (choose flavour from Mocha, Strawberry or Mango) $12.00

Premium Ice Cream (ask staff for flavours) $6.50 Single Scoop

$9.50 Double Scoop



Chicken Thigh Skewer

Chicken Thigh with Scallion Skewer
Chicken Thigh with Capsicum Skewer
Chicken Heart Skewer

HIVGRS

JAPANESE YRHITORI

$4.00 Per Skewer

$4.50 Per Skewer
$4.50 Per Skewer
$3.00 Per Skewer
Chicken Gizzard Skewer $3.00 Per Skewer
Chicken Wings Skewer $5.00 Per Skewer
Chicken Cartilage Skewer $3.50 Per Skewer
Beef Tongue Skewer with Yakitori Sauce $4.00 Per Skewer
Free Range Pork Belly Skewer $4.00 Per Skewer

Mushroom Skewer with Yakitori Sauce  $4.00 Per Skewer

Can be served with Yakitori Sauce or Salt Seasoning
Minimum Order 2 Skewers per item

Chinese Style BBQ Skewers ‘

Soul Meat BBQ Lamb Skewer
Soul Meat Wagyu Beef Skewer
BBQ Squid Tentacles Skewer

RIVNE &R

$2.50 Per Skewer
$8.00 Per Skewer
$5.00 Per Skewer

BBQ Whole Squid Skewer $14.00 Per Skewer
BBQ Fish Ball Skewer $4.00 Per Skewer
BBQ Argentina Red Prawn Skewer $4.00 Per Skewer

Minimum Order 2 Skewers per item

.




