



SOUL MEAT

HOME OF REAL JAPANESE WAGYU



JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF CUTS

- A4 Wagyu Sirloin 80g \$27.00
- A4 Wagyu Ribeye 80g \$27.00
- A4 Wagyu Belly 80g \$21.00
- A4 Wagyu Chuckroll 80g \$23.00
- A5 Wagyu Brisket 80g \$23.00
- A5 Wagyu Chuckroll 80g \$25.00
- A5 Wagyu Ribcap 80g \$28.00

**PREMIUM
WAGYU**



日本和牛烧烤片



- A5 Wagyu Chuck Tender 80g \$33.00
- A5 Wagyu Sirloin 80g \$35.00
- A5 Wagyu Ribeye 80g \$35.00
- A5 Wagyu Chuckroll Steak 200g \$65.00
- Soul Meat Special Marinated Wagyu Beef 140g \$26.00
- Wagyu Beef Box(A5 Brisket, A5 Chuckroll, A4 Sirloin, A4 Ribeye) 230g \$76.00

Minimum order 2 Wagyu Beef dishes, served with 6 side dishes

MEAT PLATTERS

SOUL MEAT SPECIAL MEAT PLATTER

A4 Ribeye, A4 Chuckroll, A5 Chuck Tender, Marinated Boneless Beef Ribs, Thick Sliced Beef Tongue, Pork Belly Wrapped with Enoki



ULTIMATE A5 WAGYU BEEF PLATTER

\$118.00

350g of A5 Brisket, A5 Ribcap, A5 Chuckroll



\$138.00

CHEFS SPECIAL

WAGYU BEEF BOX

\$76.00

(A5 Brisket, A5 Chuckroll, A4 Sirloin, A4 Ribeye) 230g



OTHER MEATS CHARCOAL GRIL

其他肉类

- | | | | |
|---|---------|-------------------------------|---------|
| Marinated Boneless Beef Ribs | \$20.00 | Marinated Chicken Thigh | \$18.00 |
| Marinated Beef Spare Ribs | \$20.00 | NZ Premium Lamb Rack 6 Pieces | \$40.00 |
| NZ Premium Beef Short Rib Rolls (Galbi) | \$38.00 | Thick Sliced Beef Tongue | \$25.00 |

- Free Range Pork Belly \$22.00
- Special Marinated Pork Scotch Fillet \$28.00
- Free Range Pork Belly Wrapped With Enoki Mushroom \$19.00
- Free Range Pork Belly Wrapped With Soul Meat Kimchi \$19.00



BBQ SEAFOOD & VEGETABLES

Big Prawn 9 Pieces	\$16.00	Sliced Sweet Kumara	\$12.00
Baby Cuttlefish	\$12.00	Sliced Potato	\$9.00
Little Octopus	\$12.00	Butter Corncobs	\$12.00
Squid Tentacles	\$12.00	Vege Platter (Chef's choice)	\$18.00
NZ EEL	\$35.00	Fancy Lettuces	\$9.00
Mushroom with Shrimp Paste	\$16.00	Soul Meat Kimchi	\$6.00
Button Mushroom	\$9.00		

BBQ SET MENU

BBQ SET MENU FOR 2-3 PP \$198.00

Japanese Wagyu BBQ Box (4 kinds of Wagyu)
 A plate of A4 Ribeye BBQ Cuts
 A plate of Marinated Boneless Beef Ribs
 A plate of free range pork belly BBQ Cuts with Kimchi
 A plate of Big Prawn
 A plate of Mushroom

Fancy Lettuce
 A plate of assorted Sashimi
 A plate of Takoyaki Octopus Ball
 A plate of Edamame
 A plate of pan fried wagyu beef mince with onion dumplings
 Japanese caramel pudding



BBQ SET MENU FOR 3-4 PP \$308.00

Premium A5 Wagyu beef Big Plate (Brisket, Chuckroll & Ribcap)
 A plate of A4 Sirloin BBQ Cuts
 A plate of marinated beef spare ribs
 A plate of beef tongue
 A plate of free range pork belly BBQ Cuts with Kimchi
 A plate of Big Prawn
 A plate of Mushroom
 A plate of cucumber with jellyfish salad

Fancy Lettuce
 A plate of Wagyu Beef Tataki
 A plate of assorted Sashimi
 A plate of pan fried wagyu beef mince with onion buns
 Japanese caramel pudding

WINTER SPECIAL SET MENU \$228.00

Choose between A5 Wagyu Sukiyaki Pot or Korean Army Pot
 A5 Wagyu Beef Tataki
 Assorted Sashimi Plate
 Cucumber Salad
 A4 Wagyu Chuckroll BBQ Cuts
 A5 Wagyu Chuck Tender BBQ Cuts
 Free Range Pork Belly BBQ Cuts
 Yakitori Platter (2 chicken thigh skewers, 2 chicken wing skewers, 2 chicken cartilage skewers)
 Pan fried Wagyu beef dumplings (8 pieces)



LARGE YUMMY SOUP POT TO SHARE

大份美味分 享汤锅

Wagyu Beef Sukiyaki Pot \$68.00
Wagyu Beef, fresh Tofu, Veges, onions, mushrooms, konjac, Udon noodles

Spicy Army Pot (can be less spicy or non-spicy on request) \$68.00
Pork Belly, luncheon meat, Sausages, veges, Kimchi, onions, mushrooms, fresh Tofu, sticky rice cake, instant ramen and cheese



JAPANESE APPETIZER & SNACK FOOD

Assorted Sashimi Plate (<i>Small</i>)	\$26.00	Deep Fried Chicken Wings 10 pieces	\$25.00
Assorted Sashimi Platter (<i>Large</i>)	\$68.00	Deep Fried Chicken Wings 6 pieces with chips	\$20.00
Salmon Sashimi	\$15.00	6 Chicken Nuggets with chips	\$13.00
A5 Wagyu Beef Tataki	\$29.00	Fries	\$8.00
Chicken Karaage	\$23.00	Kumara Fries	\$10.00
Assorted Tempura Plate (<i>vegetables & prawn</i>)	\$26.00	Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$10.00
Assorted Vegetable Tempura	\$19.00	Crispy Squid Calamari	\$18.00
Japanese Style Crispy Deep Fry Prawn	\$20.00		
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crabs	\$25.00		
Takoyaki Octopus Ball	\$16.00		
Agedashi Tofu	\$18.00		
Edamame	\$10.00		
Wasabi Octopus Salad	\$12.00		
Cucumber Salad	\$18.00		

EXTRA

White Rice	\$3.50
Miso Soup	\$5.00
Raw Egg Yolk	\$3.00
Extra Ramen Noodles/Udon Noodles	\$6.00
Green Salad	\$8.00



JAPANESE RICE DISH

Wagyu Beef Bowl with miso soup	\$25.80
Chicken Katsu Don with salad & miso soup	\$19.00
Pork Katsu Don with salad & miso soup	\$19.00
Oyakodon (japanese chicken & egg rice bowl with miso soup)	\$19.00
Teriyaki Chicken Don with salad & miso soup	\$21.00
Curry Chicken Don with salad & miso soup	\$20.00
Curry Prawn Don with salad & miso soup	\$19.00
Unagi (eel) Don with salad & miso soup	\$23.00

日式饭料理



SOMETHING SPECIAL WITH WAGYU BEEF

Pan fried wagyu beef mince & onion buns (6 pieces)	\$23.00
Pan fried wagyu beef mince & onion dumplings (10 pieces)	\$21.00
Pan fried wagyu beef mince & onion pancake	\$10.00
Stirfry wagyu beef and vegetables with rice	\$27.00

SOUL MEAT 特色



UDON 乌冬面

Plain Udon Noodle Soup	\$10.00
Soup Udon with Chicken Katsu	\$18.00
Soup Udon with Pork Katsu	\$18.00
Soup Udon with Crispy Deep Fried Prawn	\$18.00
Stirfry Udon with chicken and vegetables	\$20.00
Stirfry Udon with garlic prawn and vegetables	\$22.00



RAMEN 拉面

Wagyu Beef Ramen \$26.00
Ramen in pork based broth, topped with sliced wagyu, tamago (egg), scallion, corn, fungus, mushroom & wakame

Tonkotsu Ramen \$20.00
Ramen in pork based broth, topped with tamago (egg), chashu (marinated pork), scallion, corn, fungus, mushroom & wakame

Shoyu Ramen \$20.00
Ramen in soy based pork broth, topped with tamago, chashu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame

Miso Ramen \$20.00
Ramen in miso based pork broth, topped with tamago, chashu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame

Lava Ramen (spicy) \$20.00
Ramen in spicy pork based broth, topped with tamago, chashu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame

Vegetable Ramen \$19.00
Ramen in vegetable based broth, topped with tamago, baichoy, tofu, scallion, corn, fungus mushroom & wakame



SUSHI 寿司

Dragon Roll 8 Piece \$25.00
California Roll 8 Piece \$18.00
Katsu Chicken with Cucumber Roll 8 Piece \$17.00
Katsu Pork with Cucumber Roll 8 Piece \$17.00
Salmon & Avocado Roll 8 Piece \$18.00
Avocado Roll 8 Piece \$17.00
Assorted Nigiri 8 Piece \$23.00



SWEET TOOTH 嗜甜

Baked Durian Pastry (6 Pieces) \$20.00
Baked Sweet Egg Tart (8 Pieces) \$28.00
Deep Fried Sticky Rice Cake with Brown Sugar Filling (10 Pieces) \$19.00
Deep Fried Sticky Rice Cake with Coconut Cream Filling (10 Pieces) \$19.00
Deep Fried Chinese Bread with Condensed Milk \$17.00
Baked Sweet Corn with Cheese \$19.00
Japanese Caramel Pudding \$6.00
Mochi with Ice Cream (choose flavour from Mocha, Strawberry or Mango) \$12.00
Premium Ice Cream (ask staff for flavours) \$6.50 Single Scoop
\$9.50 Double Scoop

JAPANESE YAHITORI

- Chicken Thigh Skewer \$4.00 Per Skewer
- Chicken Thigh with Scallion Skewer \$4.50 Per Skewer
- Chicken Thigh with Capsicum Skewer \$4.50 Per Skewer
- Chicken Heart Skewer \$3.00 Per Skewer

日式烧鸟



- Chicken Gizzard Skewer \$3.00 Per Skewer
- Chicken Wings Skewer \$5.00 Per Skewer
- Chicken Cartilage Skewer \$3.50 Per Skewer
- Beef Tongue Skewer with Yakitori Sauce \$4.00 Per Skewer
- Free Range Pork Belly Skewer \$4.00 Per Skewer
- Mushroom Skewer with Yakitori Sauce \$4.00 Per Skewer

Can be served with Yakitori Sauce or Salt Seasoning
Minimum Order 2 Skewers per item



Chinese Style BBQ Skewers

- Soul Meat BBQ Lamb Skewer \$2.50 Per Skewer
- Soul Meat Wagyu Beef Skewer \$8.00 Per Skewer
- BBQ Squid Tentacles Skewer \$5.00 Per Skewer

中式烤串

- BBQ Whole Squid Skewer \$14.00 Per Skewer
- BBQ Fish Ball Skewer \$4.00 Per Skewer
- BBQ Argentina Red Prawn Skewer \$4.00 Per Skewer

Minimum Order 2 Skewers per item

